SALOON & ACADEMY



Eyebrows 50

Eyebrows Upper Lip 100
Forehead Threading 50
Side Waxing /threading 100
Eyebrows , Upper Lip Chin 150
Full Face Razor (exclusive eyebrows) 200
Full Face Waxing (exclusive eyebrows) - 300
Mini Pedicure 500
Classic Pedicure 700
Classic Manicure 500
Spa Pedicure 1200
Spa Manicure 800
Boomini Pedicure 1500
Heel Peel Pedicure (Crack Heels) 1800
Filing And Polish (Hand/Feet) 200
Polish 100
French Polish 150
Foot Massage 500

Hand Massage 400




NAIL EXTENSIONS
Acrylic

Acrylic refills
Removal

Stick on nails
Dipping nails

Gel polish 10 nails

Gel polish removal

HONEY WAX

Under arms
Half arms
Full arms
Half legs
Full legs
Full body

PREMIUM WAX

Under arms
Half arms
Full arms
Half legs
Full legs
Full body

2500
1500
950
700
2500
700
500

150
200
300
300
400
1800

200
400
500
500
700
2700




BLEACHING

face

Nack and back
Under arms
Half arms

Full arms

Feet

Half legs

Full legs

Full body

Anti tan

FACIAL FOR MEN AND WOMEN

Oil massage only

Oil massage with hair was and finger dry
Hair spa (only blast dry) Short hair

Medium

Long

Dandruff treatment
(No Massage) Scalp balance serum

( For Hair Fall ) Ola plex

(blast dry ) Vitamino AOX treatment for coloured hair
EXPRESS TREATMENT

INTENCE COLOURED HAIR TREATMEN

post colour service

Spa ( Qod fiber 1 & 2)

( blast dry)

350 (oxy bleach)
350 (blouse line)

150
300
400
200
400
600
1800
35

700
1000
800
1000
1200
1200
300
1500

700
1200
500
1500



HAIR CUTS WOMEN'S

straight cut / U cut ( wash extra 200 ) 350 +200
baby hair cut ( below 10 years ) 300
Short hair cut (like boy cut) 700
Layers cut 900
Creative cut 1200
Only hair wash (blast dry) 350
Blow dry setting 700
Ironing _ 1000
Tong curls ‘ 1200
Any Hair style in salon ( exclusive hair wash) 1500
HAIR COLOUR

Root Touchup (application only ) 900
Root Touchup (per tube) 1200
Global Colour (per tube) 1200
Highlights (Per Foil) 300
Low - Light Hair Colour 3500 - 4500
Balayage Double Colour 4500 - 5500

Money Piece Hair Colour 400 per strand



WOMEN
Keratin treatment 5500

(onwards) depending on length and thickness

Smoothening 4500 (onwards)
Depending on length and thickness

Perming 4500 (onwards)
BRIDAL MAKEOVER

Bridal Makup Hair Style and Saree in Salon 12000
( per function) Hair Extensions Extra 1000
Bridal Makup Hair Style and Saree Outdoor in Chennai 15000
Out of Station 20000
(Per function) Hair Extensions Extra 1000
Additional Per Saree 1000
Waiting for 2hr and Touchup Makeup 2000

Traveling will be charged extra depending on the distance.



Puberty Function Makeover in Salon 8000

Outdoor in Chennai + Traveling Charges 10000
Baby Shower Makeover Insalon 10000
Outdoors in Chennai + Traveling Charges 12000
Simple Makeup 2500
Hair Style 1500
Saree Draping ( In salon) 700
Outdoor in Chennai Simple Makeup 4000
Hair Style 2500
Saree Draping 1000

Traveling Charge (Jewellery is not provided)
MENS HAIR CUTS

Kids below 10 years 150
Classic cuts 300Change of style 350
Head shaving with foam 500
BEARD

Only trimming 100
Shaving with foam 150

Design 200



Mens hair treatment

Head Oil massage 15min (with wash ) 500
Hair spa (15min massage) 700
Dandruff treatment (no massage) 700
MENS HAIR COLOUR

Grey coverage 900 W 900
Change of colours (per tube) ‘ 1200
Highlights per foil N 150
Money piece (per strand) 300
MENS

Keratin treatment 3000
depending on length and thickness

Smoothening only crown 2500

depending on length and thickness

GROOM MAKEOVER Makeup and Hair



SALOON & ACADEMY

Shop No: 11, No. 180, TNHB Complex,

Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai - 4.
Phone : +91 44 43540426

E-mail: gbobsalon@gmail.com

www.gbobsalon.in



