



Eyebrows	50
Eyebrows Upper Lip	100
Forehead Threading	50
Side Waxing /threading	100
Eyebrows , Upper Lip Chin	150
Full Face Razor (exclusive eyebrows)	200
Full Face Waxing (exclusive eyebrows)	300
Mini Pedicure	500
Classic Pedicure	700
Classic Manicure	500
Spa Pedicure	1200
Spa Manicure	800
Boomini Pedicure	1500
Heel Peel Pedicure (Crack Heels)	1800
Filing And Polish (Hand/Feet)	200
Polish	100
French Polish	150
Foot Massage	500
Hand Massage	400

L EXT	

NAIL EXTENSIONS	
Acrylic	2500
Acrylic refills	1500
Removal	950
Stick on nails	700
Dipping nails	2500
Gel polish 10 nails	700
Gel polish removal	500
HONEY WAX	
Under arms	150
Half arms	200
Full arms	300
Half legs	300
Full legs	400
Full body	1800
PREMIUM WAX	
Under arms	200
Half arms	400
Full arms	500
Half legs	500
Full legs	700
Full body	2700

_	_	_	_			_	
В	_	_				•	_
	_	_	•	_		ч.	
_			_				
_					_		_

BLEACHING	
face	350 (oxy bleach)
Nack and back	350 (blouse line)
Under arms	150
Half arms	300
Full arms	400
Feet	200
Half legs	400
Full legs	600
Full body	1800
Anti tan	35
FACIAL FOR MEN AND WOMEN	
Oil massage only	700
Oil massage with hair was and finger dry	1000
Hair spa (only blast dry) Short hair	800
Medium	1000
Long	1200
Dandruff treatment	1200
(No Massage) Scalp balance serum	300
(For Hair Fall) Ola plex	1500
(blast dry) Vitamino AOX treatment for color	ured hair
EXPRESS TREATMENT	700
INTENCE COLOURED HAIR TREATMEN	1200
post colour service	500
Spa (Qod fiber 1 & 2) (blast dry)	1500

HAI	D		TC I	MO	MAE	NIIC
	\mathbf{R}	uu			ME	N 2

straight cut / U	J cut (was	h extra 200)	350	+200
------------------	------------	---------------	-----	------

300

700

900

1200

350

700

1000

1200

400 per strand

baby hair cut (below 10 years)

Short hair cut (like boy cut)

Layers cut

Creative cut

Only hair wash (blast dry)

Blow dry setting

Ironing

1500

Tong curls Any Hair style in salon (exclusive hair wash)

HAIR COLOUR

Money Piece Hair Colour

Root Touchup (application only)	900
Root Touchup (per tube)	1200
Global Colour (per tube)	1200
Highlights (Per Foil)	300
Low - Light Hair Colour	3500 - 4500
Balayage Double Colour	4500 - 5500

			_	
N 7	1//	•		Ν
-				

Keratin treatment	5500
(onwards) depending on length and thickness	
Smoothening	4500 (onwards)
Depending on length and thickness	
Perming	4500 (onwards)
BRIDAL MAKEOVER	
Bridal Makup Hair Style and Saree in Salon	12000
(per function) Hair Extensions Extra	1000
Bridal Makup Hair Style and Saree Outdoor in Che	ennai 15000
Out of Station	20000
(Per function) Hair Extensions Extra	1000
Additional Per Saree	1000
Waiting for 2hr and Touchup Makeup	2000

Traveling will be charged extra depending on the distance.

Puberty Function Makeover in Salon	8000
Outdoor in Chennai + Traveling Charges	10000
Baby Shower Makeover Insalon	10000
Outdoors in Chennai + Traveling Charges	12000
Simple Makeup	2500
Hair Style	1500
Saree Draping (In salon)	700
Outdoor in Chennai Simple Makeup	4000
Hair Style	2500
Saree Draping	1000
Traveling Charge (Jewellery is not provided)	
MENS HAIR CUTS	
Kids below 10 years	150
Classic cuts 300Change of style	350
Head shaving with foam	500
BEARD	
Only trimming	100
Shaving with foam	150
Design	200

Mens hair treatment	
Head Oil massage 15min (with wash)	500
Hair spa (15min massage)	700
Dandruff treatment (no massage)	700
MENS HAIR COLOUR	
Grey coverage 900	900
Change of colours (per tube)	1200
Highlights per foil	150
Money piece (per strand)	300
MENS	
Keratin treatment	3000
depending on length and thickness	
Smoothening only crown	2500
depending on length and thickness	

GROOM MAKEOVER Makeup and Hair



SALOON & ACADEMY

Shop No: 11, No. 180, TNHB Complex, Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai - 4. Phone: +91 44 43540426

E-mail: gbobsalon@gmail.com

www.gbobsalon.in